

Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited (An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan, Rajshahi-6000

Office of the Executive Engineer, Civil Construction Division, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi. Tel: 0721772016 E-mail:civil@nesco.gov.bd

Memo No: 27.29.0000.018.36.007.19.090

Date: 30/10/2019

e-Tender Notice

This is an on-line Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eproqure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document of following packages from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registration Bank's branches.

SL No:	Invitation Reference No	Name of the Work	Tender ID	Last Date & Time of selling Documents	Tender Closing date & Time
1.	27.29.0000.018.36.006 .19.083 Date:21/10/2019	Procurement of 38 nos Air Cooler (AC) for Talaimary Rest House, Conference Centre of Bidyut Bhaban along with Different offices of Bidyut Bhaban Building, ICT office at Bindur-More, Sales & Distribution Division-4, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.	370754	24/11/2019 17:00	25/11/2019 11.00 AM
2.	27.29.0000.018.36.004 .19.081 Date:20/10/2019	Construction of Central Store's Boundary Wall at Katakhali, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.	369989	17/11/2019 17:00	18/11/2019 12.00 AM
3.	27.29.0000.018.36.005 .19.082 Date:21/10/2019	Renovation and Maintenance Works of E-Type-2 four Storied Building Situated at Kolabagan Colony, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.	369465	20/11/2019 17:00	21/11/2019 12.00 PM
4	27.29.0000.018.36.003 .19.080 Date:20/10/2019	Construction the Collapse East Side Boundary Wall of Kolabagan Colony, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.	369464	18/11/2019 17:00	19/11/2019 11.00 AM

(Engr. Khaleda Easriba Lima) Executive Engineer Civil Construction Division NESCO Ltd. Rajshahi.